2022 Annual Chaplains Training, September 22-24
Returning. Rebuilding. Restoring

Thursday Begin
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM

7:00 PM

Friday Begin
6:30 AM
8:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM

6:00 PM

Saturday Begin
7:00 AM
8:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

End

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

End
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:45 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM

End
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM

Event

Check in

Military Gathering with Retirees and Active Duty

Lunch

Opening Session/Worship

Break
Small Group Breakout
Supper

Fellowship

Event

Breakfast

Spiritual Disciplines
Session I

Lunch

Session II

Break

Tools for Care

Banquet

Event

Breakfast

Spiritual Disciplines
Worship and Reflection
Lunch

Checkout



