2022 Annual Chaplains Training, September 22-24 Returning. Rebuilding. Restoring

Thursday	Begin	End	Event
	11:00 AM		Check in
	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	Military Gathering with Retirees and Active Duty
	11:30 AM	1:00 PM	Lunch
	1:00 PM	2:45 PM	Opening Session/Worship
	2:45 PM	3:30 PM	Break
	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Small Group Breakout
	5:30 PM	7:00 PM	Supper
	7:00 PM	8:30 PM	Fellowship
Friday	Begin	End	Event
	6:30 AM	10:00 AM	Breakfast
	8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Spiritual Disciplines
	10:00 AM	11:30 AM	Session I
	11:30 AM	1:00 PM	Lunch
	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	Session II
	2:00 PM	2:45 PM	Break
	2:45 PM	5:00 PM	Tools for Care
	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	Banquet
Saturday	Begin	End	Event
	7:00 AM	10:00 AM	Breakfast
	8:00 AM	10:00 AM	Spiritual Disciplines
	10:00 AM	11:30 AM	Worship and Reflection
	11:30 AM	12:30 PM	Lunch
		12:00 PM	Checkout